4 VENTS. Smoke ventilation systems | 10-2016
Medium pressure axial fans with air
capacity up to 41,000 m3/h
VENTS VPVO
series
  Purpose
The fans are used for air pressurisation in smoke
extraction ventilation systems (up to 55 °C). Creating a

d
e
W
e
ig
h
t
[k
g
]
Impeller type
PPG PAG / AL
40
0
4
VPVO-400-4D/0.18-6/40/ 3~ 400 0,18 0,71 1400 -10 +40 -40 +40 IP54 18,3
VPVO-400-4D/0.25-6/50/ 3~ 400 0,25 0,96 1400 -10 +40 -40 +40 IP54 18,8
VPVO-400-4D/0.37-8/50/ 3~ 400 0,37 1,17 1400 -10 +40 -40 +40 IP54 20,2
2
VPVO-400-2D/0.55-6/25/ 3~ 400 0,55 1,49 2800 -10 +40 -40 +40 IP54 20,1
VPVO-400-2D/0.75-6/30/ 3~ 400 0,75 1,86 2800 -10 +40 -40 +40 IP54 23,1
VPVO-400-2D/1.1-6/35/ 3~ 400 1,1 2,64 2800 -10 +40 -40 +40 IP54 24,2
VPVO-400-2D/1.5-6/40/ 3~ 400 1,5 3,46 2800 -10 +40 -40 +40 IP54 26,0
VPVO-400-2D/1.5-6/45/ 3~ 400 1,5 3,46 2800 -10 +40 -40 +40 IP54 26,3
VPVO-400-2D/2.2-6/50/ 3~ 400 2,2 4,85 2800 -10 +40 -40 +40 IP54 29,0
VPVO-400-2D/3-8/50/ 3~ 400 3,0 6,34 2800 -10 +40 -40 +40 IP54 36,3
VPVO 400
  Aerodynamic characteristics
  Technical data:
7

d
e
W
e
ig
h
t
[k
g
]
Impeller type
PPG PAG / AL
45
0
4
VPVO-450-4D/0.18-6/35/ 3~ 400 0,18 0,71 1400 -10 +40 -40 +40 IP54 21,3
VPVO-450-4D/0.25-6/40/ 3~ 400 0,25 0,96 1400 -10 +40 -40 +40 IP54 21,8
VPVO-450-4D/0.37-6/50/ 3~ 400 0,37 1,17 1400 -10 +40 -40 +40 IP54 23,2
VPVO-450-4D/0.55-8/50/ 3~ 400 0,55 1,69 1400 -10 +40 -40 +40 IP54 26,0
VPVO-450-4D/0.75-10/50/ 3~ 400 0,75 2,03 1400 -10 +40 -40 +40 IP54 27,0
2
VPVO-450-2D/0.75-6/25/ 3~ 400 0,75 1,93 2800 -10 +40 -40 +40 IP54 24,0
VPVO-450-2D/0.75-6/30/ 3~ 400 0,75 1,86 2800 -10 +40 -40 +40 IP54 26,1
VPVO-450-2D/1.1-6/35/ 3~ 400 1,1 2,64 2800 -10 +40 -40 +40 IP54 27,2
VPVO-450-2D/1.5-6/40/ 3~ 400 1,5 3,46 2800 -10 +40 -40 +40 IP54 29,0
VPVO-450-2D/2.2-6/45/ 3~ 400 2,2 4,85 2800 -10 +40 -40 +40 IP54 32,0
VPVO-450-2D/3-6/50/ 3~ 400 3,0 6,34 2800 -10 +40 -40 +40 IP54 39,3
VPVO-450-2D/4-8/50/ 3~ 400 4,0 8,30 2800 -10 +40 -40 +40 IP54 43,7
VPVO-450-2D/5.5-10/50/ 3~ 400 5,5 11,08 2800 -10 +40 -40 +40 IP54 55,5
VPVO 450
  Aerodynamic characteristics
  Technical data:
9

d
e
W
e
ig
h
t
[k
g
]
Impeller type
PPG PAG / AL
50
0
4
VPVO-500-4D/0.18-6/25/ 3~ 400 0,18 0,71 1400 -10 +40 -40 +40 IP54 25,3
VPVO-500-4D/0.18-6/30/ 3~ 400 0,18 0,71 1400 -10 +40 -40 +40 IP54 25,6
VPVO-500-4D/0.25-6/35/ 3~ 400 0,25 0,96 1400 -10 +40 -40 +40 IP54 25,8
VPVO-500-4D/0.37-6/40/ 3~ 400 0,37 1,17 1400 -10 +40 -40 +40 IP54 27,2
VPVO-500-4D/0.55-6/45/ 3~ 400 0,55 1,69 1400 -10 +40 -40 +40 IP54 28,3
VPVO-500-4D/0.55-6/50/ 3~ 400 0,55 1,69 1400 -10 +40 -40 +40 IP54 28,7
VPVO-500-4D/0.75-8/50/ 3~ 400 0,75 2,03 1400 -10 +40 -40 +40 IP54 31,0
VPVO-500-4D/1.1-10/50/ 3~ 400 1,1 2,81 1400 -10 +40 -40 +40 IP54 33,3
2
VPVO-500-2D/1.1-6/25/ 3~ 400 1,1 0,71 2800 -10 +40 -40 +40 IP54 31,2
VPVO-500-2D/1.5-6/30/ 3~ 400 1,5 0,71 2800 -10 +40 -40 +40 IP54 32,7
VPVO-500-2D/2.2-6/35/ 3~ 400 2,2 0,96 2800 -10 +40 -40 +40 IP54 36,0
VPVO-500-2D/3-6/40/ 3~ 400 3,0 1,17 2800 -10 +40 -40 +40 IP54 39,5
VPVO-500-2D/3-6/45/ 3~ 400 3,0 1,69 2800 -10 +40 -40 +40 IP54 39,9
VPVO-500-2D/4-6/50/ 3~ 400 4,0 1,69 2800 -10 +40 -40 +40 IP54 46,2
VPVO-500-2D/5.5-8/50/ 3~ 400 5,5 2,03 2800 -10 +40 -40 +40 IP54 51,2
VPVO-500-2D/7.5-10/50/ 3~ 400 7,5 2,81 2800 -10 +40 -40 +40 IP54 63,2
  Aerodynamic characteristics
  Technical data:
11

d
e
W
e
ig
h
t
[k
g
]
Impeller type
PPG PAG / AL
56
0
4
VPVO-560-4D/0.37-6/35/ 3~ 400 0,37 1,17 1400 -10 +40 -40 +40 IP54 30,2
VPVO-560-4D/0.37-6/40/ 3~ 400 0,37 1,17 1400 -10 +40 -40 +40 IP54 30,7
VPVO-560-4D/0.55-6/45/ 3~ 400 0,55 1,69 1400 -10 +40 -40 +40 IP54 31,3
VPVO-560-4D/0.75-6/50/ 3~ 400 0,75 2,03 1400 -10 +40 -40 +40 IP54 34,0
VPVO-560-4D/1.1-8/50/ 3~ 400 1,1 2,81 1400 -10 +40 -40 +40 IP54 36,3
VPVO-560-4D/1.1-10/50/ 3~ 400 1,1 2,81 1400 -10 +40 -40 +40 IP54 36,9
VPVO-560-4D/1.5-12/50/ 3~ 400 1,5 3,63 1400 -10 +40 -40 +40 IP54 38,6
2
VPVO-560-2D/1.5-6/25/ 3~ 400 1,5 3,50 2800 -10 +40 -40 +40 IP54 35,7
VPVO-560-2D/2.2-6/30/ 3~ 400 2,2 4,85 2800 -10 +40 -40 +40 IP54 39,0
VPVO-560-2D/3-6/35/ 3~ 400 3,0 6,42 2800 -10 +40 -40 +40 IP54 42,5
VPVO-560-2D/3-6/40/ 3~ 400 3,0 6,42 2800 -10 +40 -40 +40 IP54 43,2
VPVO-560-2D/4-6/45/ 3~ 400 4,0 8,30 2800 -10 +40 -40 +40 IP54 49,2
VPVO-560-2D/5.5-6/50/ 3~ 400 5,5 11,08 2800 -10 +40 -40 +40 IP54 54,2
VPVO-560-2D/7.5-8/50/ 3~ 400 7,5 14,88 2800 -10 +40 -40 +40 IP54 66,2
VPVO-560-2D/11-10/50/ 3~ 400 11,0 21,01 2800 -10 +40 -40 +40 IP54 99,0
  Aerodynamic characteristics
  Technical data:
13

d
e
W
e
ig
h
t
[k
g
]
Impeller type
PPG PAG / AL
63
0
4
VPVO-630-4D/0.25-8/25/ 3~ 400 0,25 0,96 1400 -10 +40 -40 +40 IP54 36,8
VPVO-630-4D/0.55-8/30/ 3~ 400 0,55 1,69 1400 -10 +40 -40 +40 IP54 39,3
VPVO-630-4D/0.75-8/35/ 3~ 400 0,75 2,03 1400 -10 +40 -40 +40 IP54 42,0
VPVO-630-4D/0.75-8/40/ 3~ 400 0,75 2,03 1400 -10 +40 -40 +40 IP54 42,0
VPVO-630-4D/1.1-8/45/ 3~ 400 1,1 2,81 1400 -10 +40 -40 +40 IP54 44,3
VPVO-630-4D/1.5-8/50/ 3~ 400 1,5 3,63 1400 -10 +40 -40 +40 IP54 46,6
VPVO-630-4D/2.2-10/50/ 3~ 400 2,2 5,16 1400 -10 +40 -40 +40 IP54 50,3
2
VPVO-630-2D/2.2-8/25/ 3~ 400 2,2 4,85 2800 -10 +40 -40 +40 IP54 47,0
VPVO-630-2D/3-8/30/ 3~ 400 3,0 6,42 2800 -10 +40 -40 +40 IP54 50,5
VPVO-630-2D/5.5-8/35/ 3~ 400 5,5 11,08 2800 -10 +40 -40 +40 IP54 62,2
VPVO-630-2D/7.5-8/40/ 3~ 400 7,5 14,88 2800 -10 +40 -40 +40 IP54 74,2
VPVO-630-2D/9.2-8/45/ 3~ 400 9,2 17,85 2800 -10 +40 -40 +40 IP54 83,4
VPVO-630-2D/11-8/50/ 3~ 400 11,0 21,01 2800 -10 +40 -40 +40 IP54 107,0
VPVO-630-2D/15-10/50/ 3~ 400 15,0 28,01 2800 -10 +40 -40 +40 IP54 120,0
VPVO-630-2D/18.5-12/50/ 3~ 400 18,5 34,32 2800 -10 +40 -40 +40 IP54 131,0
  Aerodynamic characteristics
  Technical data:
15